AHM-DRY-MH-KHEDA
Land Block No: 570-580, Mouja-Hariyala, Sub district and Taluka-Kheda, District-Kheda, Gujarat 387560

GSTIN : 24AAICK4821A1Z1

GRN

Vendo

Name:
Vendo

TinNo:
Vendo

24AAACW4202F1ZW

r Gujarat - 382427

Addre
Ss:

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED - Gujarat

Survey No 326, By Pass Road, Near Transport
Nagar, Behind Jay Parking, Aslali, Ahmedabad,

PO No:

Asn No:

Inbound
No:

GRN No:

Invoice
No:

Challan
No:

AHMO12P17S

AHMO12A1HZ

INZDSOVS8CI

GrnCode79792

01

GTG)24402202

PO Date:

Asn Date:

Create
Date:

GRN Date:

Invoice
Date:

Challan
Date:

24-12-
2024
24-12-
2024
25-12-
2024
25-12-
2024
25-12-
2024

Sr

No SKU

MRP
(INR)

Exp
qty

Recv
qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable
value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

Cess

Addt'l

Rate

Amount

Rate | Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate | Amount

CESS

Total
(INR)

Chef's
Basket -
Durum
Wheat
Elbow

Pasta

180

24

24

51.79

1242.96

74.58

6 74.58

0 1392.12

Weikfield
2 Baking
Soda Jar

33

100

100

22.03

2203

198.27

9 198.27

0 2599.54

Chef's
Basket -
Durum
Wheat
Fusilli

Pasta

180

72

72

51.79

3728.88

223.73

6 223.73

0 4176.35

Chef's
Basket -
Durum
4 Wheat
Penne
Pasta
Pouch

180

120

120

51.79

6214.8

372.89

6 372.89

0 6960.58

Weikfield
Cocoa
Powder
Jar

85

192

192

56.19

10788.48

970.96

9 970.96

0 12730.41

Weikfield
Custard
Powder
Vanilla
Flavour
Carton

43

100

100

28.81

2881

259.29

9 259.29

0 3399.58

Weikfield
Baking
Powder

Jar

36

200

200

25

5000

300

6 300

0 5600

Weikfield
Custard
Powder
Vanilla
Flavour
Carton

165

20

20

109.32

2186.4

196.78

9 196.78

0 2579.95

Chef's
9 Basket
Macroni

100

270

270

69.64

18802.8

1128.17

6 1128.17

0 21059.14

Total

1098

1098

53048.32

3724.67

3724.67

60497.65




Sr MRP | Exp | Recv Ur_\it Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST Cess Addt'l Total

No | SKU (INR) | qty | qty | Price | value CESS (INR)
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount

Amount SIXTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND NINETY SEVEN RUPEES AND SIXTY FIVE

(INR):

PAISE ONLY
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