

AHM-DRY-MH-KHEDA

Land Block No: 570-580, Mouja-Hariyala, Sub district and Taluka-Kheda, District-Kheda, Gujarat 387560

GSTIN : 24AAICK4821A1Z1

GRN

<p>Vendor Name: WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED - Gujarat</p> <p>Vendor TinNo: 24AAACW4202F1ZW</p> <p>Vendor Address: Survey No 326, By Pass Road, Near Transport Nagar, Behind Jay Parking, Aslali, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382427</p>	<p>PO No: AHM012P17S PO Date: 24-12-2024</p> <p>Asn No: AHM012A1HZ Asn Date: 24-12-2024</p> <p>Inbound No: INZDS0V8CI Create Date: 25-12-2024</p> <p>GRN No: GrnCode7979201 GRN Date: 25-12-2024</p> <p>Invoice No: GTGJ24402202 Invoice Date: 25-12-2024</p> <p>Challan No: Challan Date:</p>
---	--

Sr No	SKU	MRP (INR)	Exp qty	Recv qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		Cess		Addt'l CESS	Total (INR)
							Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
1	Chef's Basket - Durum Wheat Elbow Pasta	180	24	24	51.79	1242.96	6	74.58	6	74.58	0	0	0	0	1392.12	
2	Weikfield Baking Soda Jar	33	100	100	22.03	2203	9	198.27	9	198.27	0	0	0	0	2599.54	
3	Chef's Basket - Durum Wheat Fusilli Pasta	180	72	72	51.79	3728.88	6	223.73	6	223.73	0	0	0	0	4176.35	
4	Chef's Basket - Durum Wheat Penne Pasta Pouch	180	120	120	51.79	6214.8	6	372.89	6	372.89	0	0	0	0	6960.58	
5	Weikfield Cocoa Powder Jar	85	192	192	56.19	10788.48	9	970.96	9	970.96	0	0	0	0	12730.41	
6	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Carton	43	100	100	28.81	2881	9	259.29	9	259.29	0	0	0	0	3399.58	
7	Weikfield Baking Powder Jar	36	200	200	25	5000	6	300	6	300	0	0	0	0	5600	
8	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Carton	165	20	20	109.32	2186.4	9	196.78	9	196.78	0	0	0	0	2579.95	
9	Chef's Basket Macroni	100	270	270	69.64	18802.8	6	1128.17	6	1128.17	0	0	0	0	21059.14	
	Total		1098	1098		53048.32		3724.67		3724.67		0		0	60497.65	

Sr No	SKU	MRP (INR)	Exp qty	Recv qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		Cess		Addt'l CESS	Total (INR)
							Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
Amount (INR):			SIXTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND NINETY SEVEN RUPEES AND SIXTY FIVE PAISE ONLY													